

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

Customer Details

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No					
GV Research Centers Pvt. Ltd 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAHCG4562D1ZP		SY.No :542, Kolthur Sy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, , Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		38055					
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Invoice Date		PO No		PO Date	08 Jul 2024
				Rate		Gross			
1	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling-- 20mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	9.00	180	18.00	32.4		
2	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm- Nos.	39174000	50.00	15.00	750	18.00	135.00		
3	PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow-- 20mmx45-Nos.	39174000	30.00	16.00	480	18.00	86.4		
4	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap-- 20mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	8.00	120	18.00	21.6		
5	PLUM8244-Plumbing-CPVC FAPT--32mm- Nos.	39174000	8.00	138.00	1,104	18.00	198.72		
6	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm- Nos.	39174000	20.00	200.00	4,000	18.00	720.00		
7	PLUM2599-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-- 32mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	61.00	244	18.00	43.92		
8	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500gms-Nos.	39174000	5.00	272.00	1,360	18.00	244.8		
9	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm- Nos.	39174000	20.00	17.00	340	18.00	61.2		
10	PLUM4326-Plumbing-CPVC-Reducer- 40x50mm-Nos.	39174000	3.00	60.00	180	18.00	32.4		



11	PLUM8152-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-- 50X40mm-Nos.	39172390	3.00	123.00	369	18.00	66.42
	Transport Charges			100.00		18.00	18.00
				Total Taxable Amount	9,227.00		1,660.86
				Total Invoice Amount			10,888.00
	IGST						
	0.00	CGST	830.43	SGST	830.43		
Rupees : Ten Thousands Seven Hundred And Seventy Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Authorised signator


